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
Pets/No smoking 
allowed. $300/ 

month. Call Betty 
570-696-5413 
CENTURY 21 

SmitH HOURIGAN 

PITTSTON 
4 rooms & bath. 
stove, Fridge, off 

street parking, gas 
heat. $395 + securi- 

ty. No pets. 
Call 570-654-0352 

  

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON 
Large 2 bedrooms, 

no pets, $495/per 
month plus utilities 
& security. Call 

570-351-2570 

  

PLAINS 
55 Warner Street 
2 bedroom w/ off 
street parking.. 

$450/mo + utilities. 
Security deposit 

required. No pets. 
Available immediately. 
Call 570-823-7564 
or 570-690-0564 
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chil 

Call Janell Br 

y 230 Wyoming Ave., § 
Suite 5 

Kingston, PA. 
288-1444 

: Grove St., Harveys Lake 
Imagine sitting here while watching your 

ren fish in your stocked pond. Enjoy 
this sanctuary with formal LR&DR, morn- 
ing rm, cathedral FR w/floor-ceiling cus- 
tom stone FB game rm, exercise rm 
w/ cathedral beamed ceiling & sunken hot 
tub.Artisian well,whole house fan and an 

| addl 16+ acres. This home also features 
a heated oversized 30x50 garage. 

"=. see virtual tour- 
| http://rtvpix.com/RE-3070-1BISHP-01 
2 Directions: Route 309 N to 415 N to Har- 
veys Lake. Right @ Grotto, approx. 4 
miles turn right4@ Hansons (pole 153) 
(415 N). 1/4 mile to 2nd left on Grove St. 
House on left. Sign on property 

MLS #01: Zi a 

906 Homes for Sale 

  

    
  

nt 793-6356 

       

ICE $339 000         
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